TELESCOPIC SPRINGS
Safe processes are profitable processes. We make our customers successful by protecting people and
machines from the manufacturing environment and waste.
2 32
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview & Terminology . . . . . 	 4
Connections . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 5
Options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 6

6 7
TELESCOPIC SPRINGS
Ordering Example:
025-0100-020 V 0
25mm inner diameter; 100mm outer diameter; 20 mm min. length pushed together; vertical installation; blued spring band steel
If you cannot find a suitable telescopic spring in our catalog, please do not hesitate to contact us at vertrieb@hennig-gmbh.de.
XXX XXXX XXX X X
di
mm
Lmax
mm
Lmin
mm
Installation
V	 = vertical
H	= horizontal
Material
0	= spring steel band, polished blue
1	 = high grade stainless steel
B	= for retrofit installations (always
	    made from polished blue steel)
PART NUMBERING
Retrofitting for inaccessible
spindles or shafts (installation
guide must be respected).
The material used can be either
blue polished steel or stainless
steel.
The centering flanges are available
on request.
OPTIONS
Select additional options and customize the spring to your requirements. Combinations and special
individual solutions are also possible. We are happy to advise you further on the most suitable options
for your desired level of protection.
6 7
TELESCOPIC SPRINGS
STANDARD TYPES
Part number
Dimensions
Type No. KG/
piece
Material
D1 min L max
(V)
L max
(H) L min Steel CrNi
 020-0100-020 20 100 60 20  307.020010 CrNi 0.06 X